SXtalSoft - Feature #1539

Improve the noise correction
04/12/2012 06:05 PM - Rodriguez-Carvajal, Juan

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/12/2012

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Check that the correction of bright spots is working well when the bright spot is within a Bragg peak.
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